Bus

Regional Rail Service 50

Direction
Passau Hbf — Linz Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Wernstein

Scharding

Taufkirchen an der Pram

Andorf

Riedau

Neumarkt-Kallham

Grieskirchen-Gallspach

SchliBlberg

Bad Schallerbach-Wallern

Wels Hbf

Marchtrenk

Linz Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Linz Hbf

Monday 10:48-16:48
Tuesday 10:48-16:48
Wednesday 10:48-16:48
Thursday 10:48-16:48
Friday 10:48-16:48
Saturday 10:48-16:48
Sunday 10:48-16:48
Route info

Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min
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Direction
Passau Hbf — Linz Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Wernstein

Scharding

Taufkirchen an der Pram

Andorf

Riedau

Neumarkt-Kallham

Obertrattnach-Markt Hofkirchen

Grieskirchen-Gallspach

SchliRlberg

Bad Schallerbach-Wallern

Wels Hbf

Marchtrenk

Hdrsching

Pasching

Leonding

Linz Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Linz Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

06:53-21:53

06:53-21:53

06:53-21:53

06:53-21:53

06:53-21:53

06:53-21:53

06:53-21:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-50-582730625-1895632928

Direction
Wels Hbf — Passau Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Wels Hbf

Haiding

Bad Schallerbach-Wallern

SchliRlberg

Grieskirchen-Gallspach

Obertrattnach-Markt Hofkirchen

Neumarkt-Kallham

Kimpling

Kumpfmiuhl

Riedau

Zell/Pram

Andorf

Taufkirchen an der Pram

Scharding

Wernstein

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Wels Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wels Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

07:09-17:51

07:09-17:51

07:09-17:51

07:09-17:51

07:09-17:51

07:09

07:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-50-582730625-1895632928

Direction
Linz Hbf — Passau Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Linz Hbf

Marchtrenk

Wels Hbf

Bad Schallerbach-Wallern

SchltBIberg

Grieskirchen-Gallspach

Neumarkt-Kallham

Riedau

Andorf

Taufkirchen an der Pram

Scharding

Wernstein

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Linz Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Linz Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

13:50-18:14

13:50-18:14

13:50-18:14

13:50-18:14

13:50-18:14

13:50

13:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-50-582730625-1895632928

Direction
Wels Hbf — Passau Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Wels Hbf

Haiding

Bad Schallerbach-Wallern

SchliRlberg

Grieskirchen-Gallspach

Obertrattnach-Markt Hofkirchen

Neumarkt-Kallham

Kimpling

Kumpfmiuhl

Riedau

Zell/Pram

Andorf

Taufkirchen an der Pram

Scharding

Wernstein

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Wels Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wels Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

15:51

15:51

15:51

15:51

15:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-50-582730625-1895632928

Direction
Passau Hbf — Linz Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Wernstein

Scharding

Taufkirchen an der Pram

Andorf

Riedau

Neumarkt-Kallham

Grieskirchen-Gallspach

SchltBIberg

Bad Schallerbach-Wallern

Wels Hbf

Marchtrenk

Linz Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Linz Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

04:11-12:48

04:11-12:48

04:11-12:48

04:11-12:48

04:11-12:48

12:48

12:48


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-50-582730625-1895632928

Direction
Wels Hbf — Passau Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Wels Hbf

Haiding

Bad Schallerbach-Wallern

SchliRlberg

Grieskirchen-Gallspach

Obertrattnach-Markt Hofkirchen

Neumarkt-Kallham

Kimpling

Kumpfmiuhl

Riedau

Zell/Pram

Andorf

Taufkirchen an der Pram

Scharding

Wernstein

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Wels Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wels Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

05:16-22:09

05:16-22:09

05:16-22:09

05:16-22:09

05:16-22:09

05:16-22:09

11:40-22:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-50-582730625-1895632928

Direction
Passau Hbf — Wels Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Wernstein

Scharding

Taufkirchen an der Pram

Andorf

Zell/Pram

Riedau

Kumpfmihl

Kimpling

Neumarkt-Kallham

Obertrattnach-Markt Hofkirchen

Grieskirchen-Gallspach

SchltBIberg

Bad Schallerbach-Wallern

Haiding

Wels Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Wels Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

05:39-09:36

05:39-09:36

05:39-09:36

05:39-09:36

05:39-09:36

05:39-09:36

05:39-09:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-50-582730625-1895632928

Direction
Passau Hbf — Wels Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Wernstein

Scharding

Taufkirchen an der Pram

Andorf

Zell/Pram

Riedau

Kumpfmihl

Kimpling

Neumarkt-Kallham

Grieskirchen-Gallspach

Bad Schallerbach-Wallern

Wels Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Wels Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

17:36

17:36

17:36

17:36

17:36

17:36

17:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-50-582730625-1895632928

Direction
Passau Hbf — Wels Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Wernstein

Scharding

Taufkirchen an der Pram

Andorf

Zell/Pram

Riedau

Kumpfmihl

Kimpling

Neumarkt-Kallham

Obertrattnach-Markt Hofkirchen

Grieskirchen-Gallspach

SchltBIberg

Bad Schallerbach-Wallern

Haiding

Wels Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Wels Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

07:52-20:40

07:52-20:40

07:52-20:40

07:52-20:40

07:52-20:40

07:52-20:40

07:52-20:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-50-582730625-1895632928

Direction
Wels Hbf — Passau Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Wels Hbf

Haiding

Bad Schallerbach-Wallern

SchliRlberg

Grieskirchen-Gallspach

Obertrattnach-Markt Hofkirchen

Neumarkt-Kallham

Kimpling

Kumpfmiuhl

Riedau

Zell/Pram

Andorf

Taufkirchen an der Pram

Scharding

Wernstein

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Wels Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wels Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

00:09-20:09

00:09-20:09

00:09-20:09

00:09-20:09

00:09-20:09

00:09-20:09

00:09-20:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-50-582730625-1895632928

Direction
Linz Hbf — Passau Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Linz Hbf

Marchtrenk

Wels Hbf

Bad Schallerbach-Wallern

SchltBIberg

Grieskirchen-Gallspach

Neumarkt-Kallham

Riedau

Andorf

Taufkirchen an der Pram

Scharding

Wernstein

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Linz Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Linz Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

06:50-20:50

06:50-20:50

06:50-20:50

06:50-20:50

06:50-20:50

06:50-20:50

06:50-20:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-50-582730625-1895632928

Direction
Passau Hbf — Wels Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Wernstein

Scharding

Taufkirchen an der Pram

Andorf

Zell/Pram

Riedau

Kumpfmihl

Kimpling

Neumarkt-Kallham

Obertrattnach-Markt Hofkirchen

Grieskirchen-Gallspach

SchltBIberg

Bad Schallerbach-Wallern

Haiding

Wels Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Wels Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

11:40-21:40

11:40-21:40

11:40-21:40

11:40-21:40

11:40-21:40

11:40-21:40

11:40-21:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-50-582730625-1895632928

Direction
Linz Hbf — Passau Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Linz Hbf

Marchtrenk

Wels Hbf

Bad Schallerbach-Wallern

SchltBIberg

Grieskirchen-Gallspach

Neumarkt-Kallham

Riedau

Andorf

Taufkirchen an der Pram

Scharding

Wernstein

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Linz Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Linz Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:50

07:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-50-582730625-1895632928

Direction
Wels Hbf — Passau Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Wels Hbf

Haiding

Bad Schallerbach-Wallern

SchliRlberg

Grieskirchen-Gallspach

Obertrattnach-Markt Hofkirchen

Neumarkt-Kallham

Kimpling

Kumpfmiuhl

Riedau

Zell/Pram

Andorf

Taufkirchen an der Pram

Scharding

Wernstein

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Wels Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wels Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

06:13-19:09

06:13-19:09

06:13-19:09

06:13-19:09

06:13-19:09

06:13-19:09

06:13-19:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-50-582730625-1895632928

Direction Route schedule

Passau Hbf — Wels Hbf Passau Hbf — Wels Hbf
16 stops Monday 06:50-19:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:50-19:36
Passau Hbf

Wednesday 06:50-19:36
Wernstein

Thursday 06:50-19:36
Scharding

Friday 06:50-19:36
Taufkirchen an der Pram
Andorf Saturday 04:20-19:36
Zell/Pram Sunday 04:20-19:36
Riedau .

Route info
Kumpfmihl Direction: Passau Hbf

o Stops: 16

Kimpling

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

Neumarkt-Kallham

Obertrattnach-Markt Hofkirchen

Grieskirchen-Gallspach

SchltBIberg

Bad Schallerbach-Wallern

Haiding

Wels Hbf

50 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Passau

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16
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